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Contractor Information Summary 
 

Updated:  July 09, 2020 
 

Group 39000 – ENVIRONMENTALLY PREFERABLE CLEANING PRODUCTS, 
PROGRAMS EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES (STATEWIDE) 

Award Number: 22830 Contract Period April 1, 2015 – March 15, 2022 
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PC66828 
WBE 
SB 

Corr Distributors, Inc. 
89 Pearce Avenue 
Tonawanda, NY  14150 
 
Fed ID #:  16-1117762 
NYS Vendor ID #:  1000007775 

Edward Corr 
Phone: 800-536-8323 
            716-873-8323 
Fax:     716-873-2968 
Email:  ecorr@corrdistributors.com 
Website:  www.corrdistributors.com 

PRICE LIST 
 

PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM 
 

RESELLER INFO 

PC66831 Hillyard, Inc. 
125 Rawson Road 
Victor, NY  14564 
 
Fed ID #: 44-0522196 
NYS Vendor ID #: 1000009363 

Jay Jones 
Phone:  800-695-5536 
              585-924-2820 
Fax No:  585-924-2829 
Email:  jjones@hillyard.com 
Website:  http://ny.hillyard.com 

PRICE LIST 
 

PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM 
 

RESELLER INFO 

PC68990 Next-Gen Supply Group, Inc. 
11 Norfolk Street 
Mansfield, MA 02045 
 
Federal ID:  84-2181309 
NYS Vendor ID: 1100240135 

Phone:  617-448-1975 
Michael Glass 
Michael.glass@nextgensupply.com 

PRICE LIST 
 

PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM 
 

RESELLER INFO 

PC66835 Staples Contract & Commercial 
LLC 
50 Methodist Hill Drive  
Rochester, NY  14623 
 
Fed ID #: 04-3390816 
NYS Vendor ID #: 1000005286 

Edward Shova 
Phone:  845-240-2463 
Email:  edward.shova@staples.com 
James Morgan 
Phone:  518-417-3884 
james.morgan@staples.com 
Fax No:  845-643-6132 

PRICE LIST 
 

PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM 
 

RESELLER INFO 

PC66836 Veritiv Operating Company 
4501 Westport Dr. 
Mechanicsburg, PA  17055 
 
Fed ID #:  13-5369500 
NYS Vendor ID #:  1000027102 

Joseph Gurzenda 
Phone:  717-612-6173 
             717-215-4249 
Fax:      973-405-2150 
Email: 
joseph.gurzenda@veritivcorp.com 

PRICE LIST 
 

PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM 
 

RESELLER INFO 

PC67690 W.B. Mason Co., Inc. 
59 Centre Street 
Brockton, MA  02301 
 
Fed ID #: 04-2455641 
NYS Vendor ID #: 1000011030 

Christopher Szczesiul 
Phone:  888-926-2766 
Fax No.:  508-427-4460 
Email: 
christopher.szczesiul@wbmason.com 

PRICE LIST 
 

PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM 
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